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Classificacao geral da selegao para o PIBIC 2020-2021

ALUNO(A) NOTA DA COEFICIENTE MEDIA FINAL | CLASSIFICAGAO
PROVA DE FINAL
RENDIMENTO
Alice Nunes de 10,0 9,16 9,58 12
Barros
José Afranio 9,5 9,38 9,44 2°
Alves de
Santana Filho
Maxwell 9,0 9,39 9,20 3°
Nerisson Vilela
Tenoério da Paz
Beatriz Raquel 9,5 8,78 9,14 42
Fonseca dos
Santos
Talita Larissa 9,5 8,656 9,078 5
dos Santos
Lideane da Silva 9,5 8,53 9,015 6?
Ferro
Gabriele 9,0 9,02 9,010 72
Rodrigues da
Silva
Sheyse Marques 9,0 8,84 8,92 82
Coelho
Ana Clara dos 10,0 7,67 8,835 92
Santos Neves
Débora Mical de 9,0 8,66 8,830 102
Almeida Calixto
Flavia dos 8,5 9,03 8,765 112
Santos Lima
Claudinete 8,5 8,88 8,70 122
Tenorio
Cavalcante de
Souza
Maria Victoria 9,0 8,36 8,68 132
Suica da Silva
Ferreira
Hiane Carolina 8,5 8,74 8,62 142
da Silva Martins
Karliany Deborah 8,5 8,45 8,475 152
Felismino Farias
Andressa Rayra 9,0 7,79 8,40 162




da Cunha Silva

Douglas
Henrique Alves
Santos

8,5

8,05

8,275

17°

Carlos Roberto
dos Santos

75

8,85

8,175

18°

Claricy Miguel da
Silva

8,5

7,53

8,015

192

Lawdean
Brenner Teixeira
Canuto

7,0

5,51

6,255

20°




